Kent County Employees' Retirement Plan top 25 Pensions

Retiree Name
CURT A. KEMPPAINEN
SANDRA L. WALLS
LARRY FRENCH
Fenske, Matt
JAMES R DOUGAN
THOMAS G HILLEN
JACK C IMHOFF
STEVEN DUNKER
DANIEL KRAJEWSKI
WILLIAM WESTON
Kraker, David
DAVID WAICHUM
GERALD J MIEDEMA
MARK FLETCHER
WILLIAM O BURDEN
DAVID E JONES
JOHN O'ROURKE
MICHAEL E. BREEN
BONNIE M HUNTLEY
WARREN L BENDER Il
LARRY QUAKKELAAR
MICHAEL MACGILLIVRAY
LAWRENCE E. ORLOWSKI
STEPHEN D VAN'T HOF
Day, Jim

NOTE:

1. Assumes retirement at age 55.
2. Assumes life expectancy of 30 years per IRS Form 590

3. Assumes average 1.5% COLA

Average Annual Wage = 45,000
Median Home Value = 148,000
Unem Rate = 8.8%

Date
12/05
7/10
1/07
1/11
1/01
8/09
9/09
1/03
1/07
11/07
1/11
1/03
1/09
8/08
1/01
8/03
1/07
1/08
9/02
1/03
7/07
4/07
1/06
9/06
1/11

Employer
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County

Published by: Taxpayers United of America

Annual Pension
76,497
76,374
76,252
74,923
74,699
72,901
71,448
71,371
70,370
69,685
69,302
68,463
66,909
66,136
65,907
65,403
64,410
63,841
63,007
62,842
62,352
61,532
61,312
61,173
60,363

Founded in 1976, TUA is one of the largest taxpayer organizations in America.

Est. Total Pension
Payout

2,506,042
2,708,235
2,580,379
2,697,227
2,285,798
2,545,689
2,494,947
2,222,480
2,381,318
2,358,147
2,494,886
2,131,949
2,336,466
2,273,758
2,016,758
2,036,664
2,179,630
2,194,852
1,928,017
1,956,902
2,110,004
2,082,252
2,041,373
2,036,743
2,173,064



